


MISSION 
___

To build stable and lasting relationships in all areas of our 
business, as well as to ensure consistency and sustainability 
in all our products.

VISION 
___

To be a reliable partner for all our clients’ wood cabinet 
door needs.

ST-AGAPIT
WOOD PRODUCTS 
___

Our company was established over 40 years  ago and has 
been operating under its current name since 1992. Thus 
the St-Agapit Wood Products personnel has long-standing 
know-how and all the experience required to offer a 
product that exceeds your expectations. 

Specializing in wood, we understand all the intricacies 
which make us the ideal partner for your supply chain.



WOOD SPECIES
___

We offer more than 8 types of wood species.

Most species are available in a rustic grade. Other species are 
available on demand. (Mahogany, Wormy Maple, etc.) 

Red Alder

Hard Maple

Black Walnut

Cherry
Birch

Knotty Pine
Hickory

Red Oak

Wormy Maple Rustic - Alder
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Veneer center panel are available in most species. MDF is also 
available in certain models. 



P1-S06-E06
__________
Wood species: Knotty Pine
Center panel: P1
Interior profile: S06
Exterior profile: E06

MORTISE AND TENON

INTERIOR PROFILES

* Standard

S01 S02* S03*

S04 S05 S06*

S07 S12 S17

S20 S23 S24

S25

EXTERIOR PROFILES

E1 E2 E3

E4 E5 E6

E7* E8** E9

E10 E11* E12*

E14 E15 E16

E17** E18 E19**

E21 E22 E23

E25 E26 E27

E28 E35 E36

E37

  * Available on flat surface only.
** Check deph of hinge holes.
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CENTER PANEL PROFILE

* Standard

5/8” thick except P8, P11, P13, P25 = 3/8” thick, P20 
= 7/16” thick

P42

P38P34

P21 P23 P25*

P17 P19 P20

P11 P12

P9 P10

P4* P5* P6

P1* P2* P3

P41

P8

P13



MITERED (45°)

PROFILES

* Standard
** A rope applied molding must be added. 

S435

S340

S325

S365

S520

S425

 S355**

S510

S540

S350

S490

S530

S345

S380

S420

S321*

S370*

S410

S320

S480

S400

S305

S335

S390

S300

S330**

   S525**

S440*

S450* S460* S470

S570

S605S580 S585*

S550



P1-S02-E03
__________
Wood species : Maple
Center panel type : Solid
Center panel : P1
Interior profile : S02
Exterior profile : E03
Applied molding : AM5

APPLIED MOLDINGS

AM6 AM7

AM2 AM4

APPLIED MOLDING DOORS 
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AM1

AM5



Colors
___

Careful attention is paid to quality control on all wood species and finishes.

Among the thousands of possible colors, here are a few of the most popular offerings:

WASHINGTON BLACK CHOCOLATE WILD CHERRY

WINDSOR-MAHOGANY TRUFFLE NEPAL TEAK

COLONIAL MONTANA WALNUT

WHITE LR-78 EDISTO CHERRY

MAHOGANY GOLDEN OAKWHITE LR-81 TE-650NEW CLEAR BROWN GLAZE

Custom color matching is available upon request
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VINTAGE COLLECTION
Barn board kitchens have been gaining                    
momentum as a favored contemporary-rustic 
look that can make any space feel warm and 
inviting. Our Vintage Collection offers warmth, 
sustainability, unique character and is a perfect 
fit for the “natural feel”.

The Vintage Collection is available in a lot of                     
species, such as cherry, black walnut, hickory, 
oak, white ash and poplar.

Hickory

White Ash

Poplar

Black Walnut



CUSTOM PRODUCTS
FLUTES  

A9500A9520 A9510

WINE RACKS  

A9930 A9940

A9980 – 24” X 30”
A9990 – 17” X 36”

VALENCES  

V170 V175 V180

DRAWER BOXES APPLIANCE GARAGE  

A9400
H: 18 1/2” 
P: 11 7/8”
L: 18”, 24”, 30”

A9450
H: 18 1/2” 
P: 11 7/8” 
L: 24”

CUTTING BOARD
Thickness: ¾’’ or 1½’’

Can be personalized
with a logo.



OUR MOLDINGS

CROWN

CROWN WITH BASE

DECORATIVE

M159 M152 M149 M124 M132 M133

M168 M136 M134 M131 M164M158

M167 M165 M160 M150 M121 M119 M118

M157 M156 M155 M163 M125 M143 M129 M142

M141 M140 M136 M145 M144 
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CONTACT US 

1269, rue Principale               
Saint-Agapit, Québec G0S 1Z0

T 800-463-7461  
F 800-463-6167

www.agapitwood.com


